
Puesto EQUIPO JUGADORES Golpes 1ª Golpes 2ª Resultado

CARMELO VILLALBA VILLASUR

OSCAR VILLAFAÑE LAZARO

JORGE CARDEÑOSO LOMAS

PEDRO ARQUERO RODRIGUEZ

ADRIAN DE CASTRO RUIZ

REGINO RUIZ DIEZ

OSCAR ANGEL RUIZ GARCIA

FELIX NEBREDA IZQUIERDO

FERNANDO BAYON SEVILLA

LUIS PINEDO LOPEZ

FERNANDO BAYON ROBLEDO

JORGE BAYON ROBLEDO

IRENE DEL CAÑO PEREZ

NICILAS GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO

CRISTINA MARQUES BEBIA

JAVIER MARTINEZ CASTAÑO

JOSE M REGUERA DEL ARROYO

AMBROSIO HERNAEZ IZQUIERDO

CARLOS GONZALEZ SAIZ-TERRONES

LIVIU CRAMBA

ALBERTO SANCHEZ GOMEZ

CONSTANTINO LOPEZ ABAD

MIGUEL ANGEL DE VENA HEDROSA

JOSE AURELIO ARAGON CABEZA

BEATRIZ ALVAREZ ALONSO

JOSE RAMON VILLAVERDE RODRIGUEZ

BEATRIZ ANTOLIN AGUADO

SUBAN SRISAENGORN

JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ ALMENARA

CARLOS CALVO MOVELLAN

JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MATIA

2 CLUB DE GOLF RIOCEREZO 141
69
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151APPROACH Y PUTT PALENCIA

4M GOLF 148
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SALDAÑA 8:36

LOS DE LA HUERTA

PALENCIA     (Subcampeones 

2015)

74

76

73

73
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151LOS CARLOS Y CIA

74

VI COPA FEDERACIÓN DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN
SALDAÑA GOLF - 25 Y 26 DE JUNIO DE 2016

C
 L

 A
 S

 I 
F 

I C
 A

 C
 I 

Ó
 N

AZOTE GERMANO (ganadores 

2015) 147

67

75

72

75

71

77

74

82

69

JUAN CARLOS PEREZ MATIA

ROSA MARIA BARRIO BARRIO

FERNANDO CORUJO SIMAL

CHRISTIAN PANIAGUA ECHEVARRIA

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ ROBLES

IRMA MARIA CLARO SUAREZ

JAVIER GIMENEZ GONZALEZ

JAVIER GIMENEZ VIVAR

JAVIER ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA BLANCO

JORGE VAQUERIZO GILSANZ

NORBERTO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

JULIO VEGA RODRIGUEZ

RICARDO DUARTE MULAS

FRANCISCO ESTEVZ LEGIDO

DANIEL PEREZ CORNEJO

MIGUEL ANGEL MARCOS CALCEDO

IGNACIO SICILIA DOMENECH

QUINTIN VENICIO CALLEJA REGO

BERNARDO RODRIGUEZ VILLAESCUSA

IÑIGO GIL SANMARTI

ANTONIO MARTINEZ AZCONA

EUGENIO DEL CAMPO PEREZ

CARLO DE LA HERA ALONSO

MAGDALENA HERNANDEZ TURIÑO

FCO JAVIER OLMEDO DIEZ
PILAR SALADO HERRERO

HORTENSIO MARTIN MEDINA

ANDRES PAZ LOPEZ

ISAAC SANCHEZ LEON
Mª ANGELES PINDADO BERLANAS

TERESA GONZALEZ CHICHARRO

ANGEL BERMEJO BARRIOS

ANGEL GONZALEZ MOLERO

JOSE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

MELCHOR NAVA MANRIQUE

TOMAS URUEÑA SANGRADOR

JUAN JOSE QUINTANA FERNANDEZ

PABLO QUINTANA GONZALEZ

PILAR SANCHEZ PALLA

HONORIO GORDO FERNANDEZ

LUIS RIVERO FREIRA

159LERMA13
71

88

152POKER DE JOTAS10

12

TEAM 48

9

16
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11 152

154STI GOLF TEAM

PRADO DE LA VELASCO

LOS ISLEÑOS

160

87

RUSTICOS DEL SWING

VALLADOLID

151

165

164
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G4

151

164

159

TIÑOSILLOS

79

73

78

74

77

77

74

74

77

72

90

76

81

78

75

80
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LUIS RIVERO FREIRA

ELIAS REGUERAS ESCUDERO

PAULA DIAQUE GARCIA

AURELIO CAVA ENCIJO

PALMIRA SIERRA PEREZ

JESUS PEDRO VAZQUEZ GAGO

TEAM 48

GIR

18

19

165

71
71

93
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